 HANZESTROHM

Union ES-nieten RVS

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

- 5,95mm

- 12mm [min]
- 15mm
- 18mm

- 23mm
- 26mm

- 30mm
- 32mm [max]

- 0,85 x 1,imm

SKU
ES30CR-
ES40CR-C
ES15CR-
ES26CR-

Datum: 21 - 02 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Oppervlaktebescherming
Kleur

Rugbreedte

Product

ES30 RVS
ES40 RVS
ES15 RVS
ES26 RVS

Union

Bevestigingsniet

Roestvaststaal (RVS)

Onbehandeld

Roestvaststaal (RVS)

5.95 mm

Lengte

30 mm
40 mm
15 mm

26 mm

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/union-es-nieten-rvs?sku=CP_ES40CR-C

